
Even Semester UG/PG Regular/Carry Forward/Ex. Student Examination -2023-24 Centre Code-02, IBM Building. V.B.S. Purvanchal University, Jaunpur 

Date 

This is with reference to the earlier notice issued on dated 6th May. 2024 regarding postponing of 
examination. This to infornm to all the students ofB. Com. (Hons.). MBA and MBA (E. Commerce) of Faculty 
of Management Studies that the said postponed examination is rescheduled and would be conducted as per 
the following details: 

16.05.2024 

[Thursday] 
15.05.2024 

[Wednesday] 
16.05.2024 

[Thursday] 
15.05.2024 

[Wednesday] 
15.05.2024 

[Wednesday] 
16.05.2024 

[Thursday] 

Copy to: 

Time 

10:00 am 
01:00 pm 
02:00pm 
05:00pm 
10:00 am 
01:00 pm 
10:00 am 
01:00 pm 
10:00 am 
01:00 pm 
10:00 am 
01:00 pm 

Programme Branch Sem. 

MBA 

MBA 

MBA 

B.Com. 
(Hons.) 
B.Com. 

(Hons.) 
B.Com. 
(Hons.) 

3. Coordinator. Technical Cell 
2. Course Coordinator. B.Com. (Hons.) 

NOTICE 

1. Head, Department of Business Management 

4. Administrative Officer, Strong Room 
5. PA to CoE, for CoE information 

MBA 

MBA 

E. Com. 

IV 

IV 

IV 

Course 
Code 

IV 

MCC-207 

MGT-403 

II BCH-204 

ECM-401 

Date: 13.05.2024 

BCH-405 

Name of the Course 

Management Information 
System (Old Course) (Back) 
Management Development 
(Old Course) (Back) 
Server Administration and 
Securities (0ld Course) 
Financial Accounting-II (Old 
Course) (Back) 

BCH-404 Specialised Accounts (Old 
Course) (Back) 
Computer Application (Old 
Course) (Back) 

Centré Supérintendent 

Centre Superintendent 
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