## Even Semester UG/PG Regular/Carry Forward/Ex. Student Examination - 2023-24 Centre Code-02, IBM Building, V.B.S. Purvanchal University, Jaunpur

## **NOTICE**

Date: 13.05.2024

This is with reference to the earlier notice issued on dated 6<sup>th</sup> May, 2024 regarding postponing of examination. This to inform to all the students of B. Com. (Hons.), MBA and MBA (E. Commerce) of Faculty of Management Studies that the said postponed examination is rescheduled and would be conducted as per the following details:

Date	Time	Programme	Branch	Sem.	Course Code	Name of the Course
16.05.2024 [Thursday]	10:00 am- 01:00 pm	MBA	MBA	II	MCC-207	Management Information System (Old Course) (Back)
15.05.2024 [Wednesday]	02:00pm- 05:00pm	MBA	MBA	IV	MGT-403	Management Development (Old Course) (Back)
16.05.2024 [Thursday]	10:00 am- 01:00 pm	MBA	E. Com.	IV	ECM-401	Server Administration and Securities (Old Course)
15.05.2024 [Wednesday]	10:00 am- 01:00 pm	B.Com. (Hons.)		II	BCH-204	Financial Accounting-II (Old Course) (Back)
15.05.2024 [Wednesday]	10:00 am- 01:00 pm	B.Com. (Hons.)		IV	BCH-404	Specialised Accounts (Old Course) (Back)
16.05.2024 [Thursday]	10:00 am- 01:00 pm	B.Com. (Hons.)		IV	BCH-405	Computer Application (Old Course) (Back)

Centre Superintendent

## Copy to:

- 1. Head, Department of Business Management
- 2. Course Coordinator, B.Com. (Hons.)
- 3. Coordinator, Technical Cell
- 4. Administrative Officer, Strong Room
- 5. PA to CoE, for CoE information

Centre Superintendent